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First Last Company Registrant Email

Rick James Adams Construction Company rjames@adamspaving.com

Hadi Rashidi Applied Research Associates hrashidi@aidpe.com

Michael Wertheim Aquaphalt michael@aquaphalt.com

Gene Cifers Asphalt Emulsion Industries ecifers@asphalt-emulsion.com

Red Clark Asphalt Plus rclark@asphaltplus.com

Doug Zuberer Asphalt Plus dzuberer@asphaltplus.com

Dave Henderson Associated Asphalt dhenderson@asphalt-materials.com

Paul Staley Associated Asphalt pstaley@associatedasphalt.com

Richard Schreck Astec, Inc. rschreck@astecinc.com

Grover Allen Blacklidge Emulsions gallen@BE-inc.com

James Ross Blacklidge Emulsions jross@be-inc.com

Scott Quire Bluegrass Testing Laboratory squire@bluegrasstesting.com

Kenneth Arthur Boxley ken.arthur@boxley.com

Mac McWane Boxley Materials Company mac.mcwane@boxley.com

Andre Royal Boxley Materials Company andre.royal@boxley.com

Mark Bundy Branscome, Inc. bundym@branscome.com

Jeremy Gerondal Branscome, Inc.

Max Gonzalez Branscome, Inc.

Patrick Harmon Branscome, Inc.

Kelcey Williams Branscome, Inc.

Christine Dryfus Cargill Industrial Specialties christine_Dryfuss@cargill.com

Steve Haughton Cargill Industrial Specialties steve_haughton@cargill.com

Hassan Tabatabaee Cargill Industrial Specialties tabatabaee_hassan@cargill.com

Frank Harris Carter Machinery frank_harris@cartermachinery.com

Kyle McMillion Carter Machinery Kyle_mcmillion@cartermachinery.com

Scott Thompson Carter Machinery scott_thompson@cartermachinery.com

Tim McCauley Carter Machinery tim_mccauley@cartermachinery.com

David Elam Chemtek/Carter Machinery David.Elam@chemtek.us

David Bradeson Chemung Contracting Corporation dbradeson@dalholding.com

Edward Dalrymple Jr. Chemung Contracting Corporation edalrymple@dalholding.com

Billy Myers Chemung Contracting Corporation bmyers@dalholding.com

Scott Claud Colony Construction, Inc. scottc@colonypaving.com

Harry King Colony Construction, Inc. harryk@colonypaving.com

Brian Miffleton Colony Construction, Inc. brianm@colonyconstruction.com

Blake Rogers Colony Construction, Inc. blaker@colonypaving.com

Michael Jenkins Forta mjenkins@fortacorp.com

Tim Moore Forta tmoore@fortacorp.com

Scott Nazar Forta snazar@fortacorp.com
Cynthia Shaha GAF cynthia.shaha@gaf.com

Bryan Atkins Hi-Tech Asphalt Solutions b.atkins@htas.com

Erin Insull Hi-Tech Asphalt Solutions e.insull@htas.com

Tripp Caldwell Humboldt Manufacturing Co. tripp@humboldtmfg.com

Andrew Cassiere Humboldt Manufacturing Co. andrew@humboldtmfg.com

Dominic Barilla Ingevity dominic.barilla@ingevity.com

Bryan Pecht Ingevity bryan.pecht@ingevity.com

Trey Wurst Ingevity

Brian O'Toole InstroTek botoole@instrotek.com

Brian Fennell Kraton Polymers brian.fennell@kraton.com

Bob Kluttz Kraton Polymers bob.kluttz@kraton.com

Sean Fidler Lee Hy Paving sfidler@leehypaving.com

Alicia Brooks Luck Stone alicia.brooks@luckstone.com

Jackson Keene Oman Systems jkeene@omansystem.com

Charles Larson Quality Engineering Solutions, inc. clarson@qespavements.com

Neil Eibeler Road Science neibeler@roadscience.net

Jill Evans Road Science jevans@roadscience.net

Jeff Weitzel Road Science jweitzel@roadscience.net

Charles Hall Roadtec, Inc. chall@roadtec.com

Kyle Neisen Roadtec, Inc. kneisen@roadtec.com

Eric Baker Roadtec, Inc.

Blair Williamson S.L. Williamson Co., Inc. blair@slwilliamson.com
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Louis Burton Slurry Pavers, Inc. louis.burton@slurrypavers.com

Brian Gay Slurry Pavers, Inc. Brian.gay@slurrypavers.com

Mike Boyd Superior Paving Corp. mikeboyd@superiorpaving.net

Tom Eckler Superior Paving Corp. tomeckler@superiorpaving.net

Jonathon Fogle Superior Paving Corp. jonathonfogle@superiorpaving.net

Dave Helmick Superior Paving Corp. davehelmick@superiorpaving.net

Lance Johnson Superior Paving Corp. lancejohnson@superiorpaving.net

Richie Maddox Superior Paving Corp. richardmaddoxiii@superiorpaving.net

Daniel Poole Superior Paving Corp. dannypoole@superiorpaving.net

Michael Talomie Superior Paving Corp. mt@superiorpaving.net

James Terrell Superior Paving Corp. jamesterrell@superiorpaving.net

David White Superior Paving Corp. davidwhite@superiorpaving.net

Cory Zimmerman Superior Paving Corp. czimmerman@superiorpaving.net

Michael Dixon Troxler Electronic Laboratories mdixon@troxlerlabs.com

Brian Gawthrop Virginia Paving Company brian.gawthrop@eurovia.us

Mike Jackson Virginia Paving Company mike.jackson@eurovia.us

Brendan Morris Virginia Paving Company brendan.morris@eurovia.us

Billy Powers Virginia Paving Company billy.powers@eurovia.us

Cody Sullivan Virginia Paving Company cody.sullivan@eurovia.us

Kevin Vaughan Vulcan Materials Company vaughank@vmcmail.com

Kwame Adu Gyamfi VDOT kwame.adu-gyamfi@vdot.virginia.gov

Alexander Appea VDOT alexander.appea@vdot.virginia.gov

Ehsan Aramoon VDOT ehsan.aramoon@vdot.virginia.gov

Assefa Assefa VDOT assefa.assefa@vdot.virginia.gov

Matt Ayotte VDOT matthew.ayotte@vdot.virginia.gov

Andy Babish VDOT charles.babish@vdot.virginia.gov

Ilker Boz VDOT ilker.boz@vdot.virginia.gov

Jon Brown VDOT jon.brown@vdot.virginia.gov

Philipi Chambers VDOT phillip.chambers@vdot.virginia.gov

Kevin Chisnell VDOT kevin.chisnell@vdot.virginia.gov

Thomas Cooper VDOT thomas.cooper@vdot.virginia.gov

Dakota Clifford VDOT dakota.clifford@vdot.virginia.gov

Rob Crandol VDOT Robert.Crandol@vdot.virginia.gov

Todd Daniel VDOT todd.daniel@vdot.virginia.gov

Brian Diefenderfer VDOT brian.diefenderfer@vdot.virginia.gov

Stacey Diefenderfer VDOT stacey.diefenderfer@vdot.virginia.gov

Benjamin Ernst VDOT benjamin.ernst@vdot.virginia.gov

Michael Fitch VDOT Michael.Fitch@vdot.virginia.gov

Don French VDOT don.french@vdot.virginia.gov

Jhony Habbouche VDOT jhony.habbouche@vdot.virginia.gov

Travis Higgs VDOT travis.higgs@vdot.virginia.gov

Shabbir Hossain VDOT shabbir.hassain@vdot.virginia.gov

Ronald Jackson VDOT ronald.jackson@vdot.virginia.gov

Joel Kauppila VDOT joel.kauppila@vdot.virginia.gov

Sungho Kim VDOT sungho.kim@vdot.virginia.gov

Rob Liberatore VDOT robert.liberatore@vdot.virginia.gov

Chandra Manandhar VDOT Chandra.Manandhar@VDOT.Virginia.gov

Yusaf Masud VDOT yusaf.masud@vdot.virginia.gov

Kevin McGhee VDOT kevin.mcghee@vdot.virginia.gov

Andy McGilvary VDOT andrew.mcgilvary@vdot.virginia.gov

Girum Merine VDOT girum.merine@vdot.virginia.gov

Matt Moore VDOT matthew.moore@vdot.virginia.gov

Hari Nair VDOT harikrishnan.nair@vdot.virginia.gov

Todd Rorrer VDOT todd.rorrer@vdot.virginia.gov

Haroon Shami VDOT Haroon.Shami@vdot.virginia.gov

Sameer Shetty VDOT sameer.shetty@vdot.virginia.gov

Harihar Shiwakoti VDOT Harihar.Shiwakoti@vdot.virginia.gov

Bryan Smith VDOT bryan.smith@vdot.virginia.gov

Elaine Thurman VDOT elaine.thurman@vdot.virginia.gov

Kevin Wright VDOT kevin.wright@vdot.virginia.gov

Mike Dudley Virginia Asphalt Association mdudley@vaasphalt.ccom

David Lee Virginia Asphalt Association dlee@vaasphalt.ccom


